
Danapur - Bikaner Special Fare Summer Special/02381 - Exp - ECR 
DNR/Danapur to BKN/Bikaner Junction 

28h 15m - 1424 km - 17 halts - Departs Wed 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 DNR Danapur 21:45 0 1 0 84 54 ECR
2 ARA Ara Junction 22:13 22:15 2m 0 1 39 103 59 ECR
3 BXR Buxar 22:55 22:57 2m 0 1 108 42 68 ECR
4 DDU Pt. DD Upadhyaya

Junction (Mughalsarai)
01:10 01:20 10m 0 2 202 57 79 ECR

5 PRYJ Prayagraj Junction
(Allahabad)

04:00 04:10 10m 0 2 354 78 97 NCR

6 CNB Kanpur Central 06:40 06:45 5m 0 2 549 66 127 NCR
7 TDL Tundla Junction 10:15 10:25 10m 0 2 780 39 167 NCR
8 AF Agra Fort 11:00 11:05 5m 0 2 803 22 166 NCR
9 BTE Bharatpur Junction 13:30 13:35 5m 0 2 856 64 174 WCR
10 DO Dausa 15:32 15:34 2m 0 2 982 82 334 NWR
11 GADJ Gandhi Nagar Jaipur 16:15 16:18 3m 0 2 1038 10 423 NWR
12 JP Jaipur Junction 16:50 17:00 10m 0 2 1043 36 428 NWR
13 RGS Ringas Junction 18:40 18:43 3m 0 2 1103 53 NWR
14 SIKR Sikar Junction 19:40 19:45 5m 0 2 1153 42 NWR
15 FPS Fatehpur Shekhawati 20:52 20:54 2m 0 2 1201 25 331 NWR
16 CUR Churu Junction 22:40 22:50 10m 0 2 1244 74 NWR
17 RTGH Ratangarh Junction 23:25 23:30 5m 0 2 1287 77 NWR
18 SDGH Sri Dungargarh 00:20 00:22 2m 0 3 1351 45 272 NWR
19 BKN Bikaner Junction 02:00 0 3 1424 - NWR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 21 2024 (00:44)

May 21 2024 (00:44)

1

1


